
Population
Households
Avg. HH Income ($)
Median Age

DEMOGRAPHICS 3 miles 5 miles 10 miles
103,406
40,095
$65,471
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174,369
67,941
$76,685
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122,274
$78,263
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1274 Lititz Pike
Lancaster, PA 17601

For Lease
County: Lancaster
Type: Retail
Total SF: 202,790

OVERVIEW

RETAILERS INCLUDE

LEASING ASSOCIATE
Raymond Hicks
Sr. Leasing Manager
(757) 434-1168
rhicks@whlr.us

Located in the heart of Lancaster, PA, Golden Triangle is
constantly evolving to enhance its advantageous position.
With a diverse range of national retailers like LA Fitness,
Marshalls, Sally Beauty, and Papa John's, the center offers a
perfect blend of destination and daily needs. From dining to
beauty to banking, Golden Triangle's tenants cater to a wide
range of consumer services. 

TOTAL
VISITORS
346.4K

(12 months)



S.F.
44,796
15,242
1,800
5,670
1,800
1,500
2,100
1,800
1,647
1,800
3,600

Staples
AVAILABLE
Great Clips
Dollar Tree
AVAILABLE
Advance Auto Parts
Marshalls
Golf Etc.
Walgreens
First National Bank

S.F.
24,060
1,685
1,710
11,135
18,665
12,160
30,000
3,200
14,820
3,600

TENANTSSUITE
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TENANTS
LA Fitness
ImmunoTek
Sally Beauty Supply
Juicy Crab
Papa John's
Key Items Collectibles
The Nail Place
70 East Tobacco 
Subway
Cuascut's Academy of Martial Arts
Rent-A-Center

SUITE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9A
9B
10
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AADT: 11,330 vehicles (Lititz Pike)

Golden TriangleGolden Triangle 1274 Lititz Pike
Lancaster, PA 17601
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Avg. Hourly Traffic: 427 vehicles (Lititz Pike)

DISCLAIMER
The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the
accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability
arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market,

without notice.     


