



Golden Triangle

TOTAL **VISITORS** 346.4K (12 MONTHS)

Located in the heart of Lancaster, PA, Golden Triangle is constantly evolving to enhance its advantageous position. With a diverse range of national retailers like LA Fitness, Marshalls, Sally Beauty, and Papa John's, the center offers a perfect blend of destination and daily needs. From dining to beauty to banking, Golden Triangle's tenants cater to a wide range of consumer services.

OVERVIEW

1274 Lititz Pike Lancaster, PA 17601

For Lease

County: Lancaster

Type: Retail

Total SF: 202,790

RETAILERS INCLUDE





LEASING ASSOCIATE

DEMOGRAPHICS	3 MILES	5 MILES	10 MILES
POPULATION	103,406	174,369	318,980
Households	40,095	67,941	122,274
Avg. Hh income (\$)	\$65,471	\$76,685	\$78,263
Median age	36	38	39



Raymond Hicks Sr. Leasing Manager (757) 434-1168 rhicks@whlr.us



Golden Triangle

1274 Lititz Pike Lancaster, PA 17601



SUIT	E TENANTS	S.F.	SUIT	TE TENANTS	S.F.
1	LA Fitness	44,796	11	Staples	24,060
2	ImmunoTek	15,242	12	AVAILABLE	1,685
3	Sally Beauty Supply	1,800	13	Great Clips	1,710
4	Juicy Crab	5,670	14	Dollar Tree	11,135
5	Papa John's	1,800	15	AVAILABLE	18,665
6	Key Items Collectibles	1,500	16	Advance Auto Parts	12,160
7	The Nail Place	2,100	17	Marshalls	30,000
8	70 East Tobacco	1,800	18	Golf Etc.	3,200
9A	Subway	1,647	19	Walgreens	14,820
9B	Cuascut's Academy of Martial Ar	ts 1,800	20	First National Bank	3,600
10	Rent-A-Center	3,600			

Golden Triangle 1274 Lititz Pike Lancaster, PA 17601





AADT: 11,330 vehicles (Lititz Pike)

Avg. Hourly Traffic: 427 vehicles (Lititz Pike)

DISCLAIMER

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, we have not investigated nor verified any information and make no guarantee, warranty or representation to the accuracy or completeness of information. By accepting this Marketing Brochure, you agree to release Wheeler Real Estate Company and WHLR and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or lease of this property. This Marketing Brochure and offering is subject to correction or errors and omissions, change of price, prior to sale/lease or withdrawal from the market, without notice.

